Bug Fighters ETC., Inc.
PO Box 746

Yaphank, NY 11960
(631) 924-6355

Locations

Saxton Street Middle School

Patchogue- Medford HS

Oregon Middle School

Patchogue Medford UFSD
241 South Ocean Ave
Patchogue, NY 11772

January 2024-March 2024

Patchogue-Medford Admin No Application Made

South Ocean Ave MS

Barton Elementary

Bay Elementary

Canaan Elementary

Eagle Elementary

Medford Elementary

River Elementary

Tremont Elementary

Date Chemical
03/13/2024 Advion Ant Gel
01/22/2024 Contrac Blox
02/17/2024 Contrac Blox
03/01/2024 Advion Ant Gel
03/22/2024 Advion Ant Gel
03/04/2024 Advion Ant Gel
02/28/2024 Advion Ant Gel

03/13/2024 Advion Ant Gel
No Application Made

02/06/2024 Advion Ant Gel
02/06/2024 Advion Roach Gel
No Application Made

03/13/2024 Advion Ant Gel
03/26/2024 Advion Ant Gel
02/06/2024 Advion Ant Gel
01/17/2024 Advion Ant Gel

Quantity

33gm

1oz

18 oz
25gm
20gm

25gm

15gm
50gm

20gm
20gm

12gm

15gm

30gm

20gm

EPA#

100-1498

12455-79
12455-79
100-1498
100-1498

100-1498

100-1498
100-1498

100-1498
100-1484

100-1498

100-1498

100-1498

100-1498



